INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for petroleum products /
Hoses for petroleum products
6 www.tubes-international.com1161_PL2024_0_0
Universal hoses for fuels and oils
CODAN 3106
Textile braided petrol and oil hose Hose
material: black NBR rubber / PVC

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
CO-3106-032 3,2 7,2 2 13 50 20 0,044 30
CO-3106-035 3,5 7,5 2 13 50 20 0,046 30
CO-3106-040 4,0 9,0 2,5 11 45 20 0,068 30
CO-3106-045 4,5 9,5 2,5 11 45 20 0,073 30
CO-3106-050 5,0 10,0 2,5 10 42 20 0,080 30
CO-3106-055 5,5 10,5 2,5 10 39 20 0,085 30
CO-3106-060 6,0 11,0 2,5 10 39 20 0,090 30
CO-3106-065 6,5 11,5 2,5 10 39 20 0,065 30
CO-3106-070 7,0 12,0 2,5 9 35 20 0,100 30
CO-3106-075 7,5 12,5 2,5 9 35 30 0,105 30
CO-3106-080 8,0 13,0 2,5 8 32 30 0,110 30
CO-3106-090 9,0 14,0 2,5 6 23 40 0,123 30
CO-3106-095 9,5 15,0 2,75 6 23 40 0,130 30
CO-3106-100 10,0 15,0 2,5 6 23 40 0,133 30
CO-3106-110 11,0 16,0 2,5 5 20 40 0,144 30
CO-3106-120 12,0 17,0 2,5 5 20 40 0,160 30
CO-3106-127 12,7 17,7 2,5 5 15 40 0,180 30
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
CODAN 3106 DN6 hose with fitted brass end
with 1/4" BSPT male thread (NT-2660BA4).
Mounted with collet type EC-104062 in